
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 25, 2019 9-Ball
41101 allegramente
FROM : 

5
9
5
5
4
3
2
2

08648
08440
07687
07689
08232
09274
10609
10615

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tonami, 31

N 9999

Shoji, Kazuki
Arai, Toshimitsu
Yonekawa, Koichi
Uesugi, Yu
Tagawa, Yuki
Hashimoto, Aika
Mizuno, Yuki
Tobita, Keito

41102 REVO
FROM : 

3
9
7
2
4
6
3

10332
09477
07768
09863
08642
07739
07716

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tonami, 31

N 8888

Ishisaki, Katsuhiko
Terasaki, Takaatsu
Kawata, Seigo
Nakamura, Haruka
Imai, Akira
Nunomura, Tsuyoshi
Okawa, Toyohiro

41204 Shinkirou 999
FROM : 

4
4
5
4
4
5
9
4

08911
08915
07802
09744
09865
10618
09743
09336

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Uozu, 31

N 8888

Terashima, Satoshi
Fujii, Masahiro
Ogihara, Naohisa
Kato, Kazuma
Hiraishi, Akemi
Yanagi, Kota
Norihara, Terumi
Tanabe, Michiko

41206 Clock-STAR
FROM : 

4
4
4
6
4
4
2
4

08656
07700
07695
07693
07698
07725
10173
10224

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Toyama, 31

N 9999

Nakamoto, Yoshihiko
Watanabe, Nagisa
Okuno, Takahisa
Shimada, Akihiko
Housai, Tatsuki
Horie, Kiichi
Kurohata, Tomohiro
Shimizu, Kaori

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


